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 Louisiana Classic Soccer League
Fall of 2025 – 11U Team Placement Request Form




CLUB NAME: _________________________________________________________________
	BOYS


	Rank within Club
	Team Name
	Suggested Division Placement (1-5)

	1
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 

	
	 
	 

	
	 
	 

	
	
	

	GIRLS


	Rank within Club
	Team Name
	Suggested Division Placement (1-3)

	1
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



Each Club’s response for their team(s) will play a critical role in the placement of each team as LSA works hard to place 11U teams in the best possible environment for player development this fall. 
Players must be 11U or older to participate in the LCSL.  The only exception shall be those 10U (born in 2016) players who receive clearance to play at the 11U level from LSA pursuant to Policy 300.2.10. 
Club Official __________________________________________________ Date _________________
					Signature


Please submit this form to Kay Briggs @ kay@lsa-soccer.org 
Deadline: July 8th
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CLUB NAME: _________________________________________________________________ 

BOYS 

 

Rank within Club Team Name Suggested Division Placement (1-5) 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

 

    

 

    

   

GIRLS 

 

Rank within Club Team Name Suggested Division Placement (1-3) 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

   

   

   

 

Each Club’s response for their team(s) will play a critical role in the placement of each team as LSA works 

hard to place 11U teams in the best possible environment for player development this fall.  

Players must be 11U or older to participate in the LCSL.  The only exception shall be those 10U (born in 

2016) players who receive clearance to play at the 11U level from LSA pursuant to Policy 300.2.10.  

Club Official __________________________________________________ Date _________________ 

     Signature 

 

 

Please submit this form to Kay Briggs @ kay@lsa-soccer.org  

Deadline: July 8th 

 Louisiana Classic Soccer League 

Fall of 2025 – 11U Team Placement Request Form 

 

